AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 10	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	DE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If othe	er than Item 6) CODE	E 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: NEHA S. DHIR Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, S	State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N NO.	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, IN		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
10070 BARNES CANYON RD			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-04-04-054	CT/ORDER NO.	
SAN DIEGO CA 921212722		10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE		X 07-09-2004		
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specific Specific Spe	ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE Firitue of this amendment you deer makes reference to the solicit B&R 76015111201; JC YI FFS RES-C07-324; OBLIC APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORE THE CHANGES SET FORT D TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE COMMON CONTRACTIVE CONTRACT	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICES RECEIPT OF OFFE PRICES RECEIPT OF OFFE PRICES RECEIPT OF OFFE PRICES RECEIPT OFFERS PRICES RECEIPT OFFE PRICES RECEIPT OF	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ady submitted, such change may be and is received prior to the opening N 31x0200.760 NTRACTS/ORDERS, IBED IN ITEM 14.	ECIFIED MAY e made	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	NO COST EXTENSION, CHANGE IN PO				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and return	_ copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by THE PURPOSE OF THIS MODIFICATION I COST TO THE GOVERNMENT AND TO REVISE CONTINUATION PAGE TOTAL CONTRACT CEILING: \$2,617,739 TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$2,617,739 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 7/12/2004 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference to the company of the company of the document reference to the company of the document reference to the company of the company of the company of the document reference to the company of the company	SE TO EXTEND THE PERIOR SEE THE PROJECT OFFICER 0.00 (UNCHANGED) 0.00 (UNCHANGED) 0.01/31/2008 (CHANGED)	D OF PERFORMANCE THIR DESIGNATION.	ROUGH 01/31/2008 AT NO AD	DITIONAL	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERI		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Cignoture of pareon authorized to eign)		/Cionatura	re of Contraction Officer)	11111/2001	

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

(1) Section F.6 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) is revised to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on July 12, 2004 and will expire on January 31, 2008."

- (2) Section G.1 2052.215-71 Project Officer Authority, paragraph (a) is revised to read as follows:
 - (a) The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the project officer for this contract is:

Name:

Asimios Malliakos

Address:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research

M/S T-9F39

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20555

Telephone Number: (301) 415-6458

All other contract terms and conditions remain unchanged.